
Permit Number Status Created Date Issued To Service Address Square Footage Improvement Value

Permit Type   COMM-ACC - Commercial Accessory 

2019-00000031 Permit Issued 08/02/2019   CITY OF HENDERSON 123 S WATER ST 000133 THRU N 
WATER
HENDERSON, KY 42420

1,000.00 76,147.00

Totals          1 1,000.00 $76,147.00
Average 1,000.00 $76,147.00

Permit Type   COMM-ADD - Commercial Addition 

2019-00000032 Permit Issued 08/02/2019   KOEHLER KENNETH C & MONA LOU 
TRUST

1773 S GREEN ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

396.00 24,000.00

2019-00000034 Permit Issued 08/20/2019   MCDANIEL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES 
LLC

460 S GREEN ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

2,816.00 94,836.00

Totals          2 3,212.00 $118,836.00
Average 1,606.00 $59,418.00

Permit Type   DEMO-SFR - Demolition - Single Family 

2019-00014029 Permit Issued 08/06/2019   CROWLEY SAMANTHA J 1004 MILL ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

576.00 100.00

Totals          1 576.00 $100.00
Average 576.00 $100.00

Permit Type   MF-NEW - Multi Family New Construction 

2019-00012004 Permit Issued 08/14/2019 Audubon School Apartments, LP 1400 CLAY ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

47,775.00 4,674,675.00

Totals          1 47,775.00 $4,674,675.00
Average 47,775.00 $4,674,675.00

Permit Type   MH-NEW - Manufactured Home New 

2019-00010005 Permit Issued 07/15/2019 Aubrey Walker 904 IRONWOOD DR
Henderson, KY 42420

1,216.00 62,900.00

2019-00010006 Permit Issued 08/29/2019 Renae McGaha 2751 HWY 41 N #57
HENDERSON, KY 42420

1,024.00 57,900.00

Totals          2 2,240.00 $120,800.00
Average 1,120.00 $60,400.00
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Permit Number Status Created Date Issued To Service Address Square Footage Improvement Value

Permit Type   SFR-ACC - Single Family Accessory 

2019-00005052 Permit Issued 08/13/2019 GRANT L & ANEDA ANN  NOGGLE 3159 BRAXTON PARK DR
HENDERSON, KY 42420

168.00 4,000.00

2019-00005054 Permit Issued 08/23/2019   MCATEE CHARLES STEVEN 2202 WENTWORTH AVE
HENDERSON, KY 42420

312.00 1,797.00

2019-00005055 Permit Issued 08/28/2019   TOMS BRIAN O & LINDSEY M 239 E FOX HOLLOW RUN
HENDERSON, KY 42420

680.00 1,700.00

Totals          3 1,160.00 $7,497.00
Average 386.67 $2,499.00

Permit Type   SFR-ADD - Single Family Addition 

2019-00005051 Permit Issued 08/06/2019 CHRIS  FULCHER 1129 WASHINGTON ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

240.00 10,000.00

Totals          1 240.00 $10,000.00
Average 240.00 $10,000.00

Permit Type   SFR-NEW - Single Family New Construction 

2019-00005048 Permit Issued 07/24/2019   HCM LLC 1474 ARROW WAY
HENDERSON, KY 42420

1,722.00 126,200.00

Totals          1 1,722.00 $126,200.00
Average 1,722.00 $126,200.00

Permit Type   SFR-REMODEL - Single Family Remodel 

2019-00005053 Permit Issued 08/20/2019   WILLIAMS KEVIN A & JESSICA L 1221 GLENSHIEL DR
HENDERSON, KY 42420

.00 1,000.00

Totals          1 0.00 $1,000.00
Average 0.00 $1,000.00

Permit Type   SIGN - Sign 

2019-00013032 Permit Issued 08/01/2019   DEVRAJ PROPERTIES LLC 2950 HWY 60 E
HENDERSON, KY 42420

107.75 11,000.00

2019-00013033 Permit Issued 08/06/2019   STUMBO HENDERSON LLC 2530 HWY 41 N
HENDERSON, KY 42420

94.00 3,500.00

2019-00013034 Permit Issued 08/06/2019   RIDGE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 2810 HWY 41 N
HENDERSON, KY 42420

30.00 350.00

2019-00013035 Permit Issued 08/09/2019   OUSLEY ROBERT BRIAN 223 FIRST ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

36.00 1,000.00
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Permit Type   SIGN - Sign 

2019-00013036 Permit Issued 08/13/2019 Next Ind. 241 HWY 2084 S
HENDERSON, KY 42420

30.00 1,000.00

2019-00013037 Permit Issued 08/21/2019   CITI CENTER OFFICE BLDG LLC 231 SECOND ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

19.40 2,000.00

Totals          6 317.15 $18,850.00
Average 52.86 $3,141.67

Grand Totals    19 58,242.15 $5,154,105.00
Average 3,065.38 $271,268.68
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